Rang Pass #

36205
36204
32872
37578
33707
41137
36110
44645
37962
10 46494
11 27550
12 38170
13 37194
14 40980
15 6264

16 36946
16 46823
18 42309

O©CoO~NOOUA WNPRE

1 37633
2 21702
3 35780
4 38121
5 25211
6 30460
7 26349
8 32975
9 2334

10 34319
10 34317
10 31965
13 45139
14 22165

32862
35781
34871
40058
3826
38630

oOUTh WNE

37584
35141
27937
41145
3826

a b wN P

17936
36072
66060
38389
46021
19114
36982
49085

O~NO U WNPE

34054
38113
456
47235
23239
38631
5570
27520

OO~ DWNLE

Name

Spreier, Sascha
Britz, Gerrit
Klosek, Daniel

Pape, Marc
Eigenbrod, Marco
Weirich, Jorg

Schmitt, Michael
Schramm, Reiner
Klemm, Marc-Dominic
Minch, Roman
Fritsch, Hans-Peter
Hisserich, Peter
Heipel, Ingmar

Jager, Michael
Dellinger, Karl-Heinz
Klee, Michael

Herzog, Ralf

Klein, Chris

Lichtenberg, Jan Peter
Bonenberger, Frank
Arnold, Mark

Horst, Valentin
Wiemer, Thomas
Gillen, Pascal
Osnabriigge, J6rn
Pester, Philipp
Schmid, Walter
Schneider, Alexander
Lerch, Oliver

Gorges, Dennis
Dippelhofer, René
Buchert, Harald

Ramcke, Tobias
Krieger, Andreas
Feld, Volker
Walther, Benjamin
Dummler, Winfried
Gottmann, Hendrik

Bruck, Fabio
Schmolke, Tobias
Stoparic, Branislav
Bartmann, Volker
Dimmler, Winfried

Hess, Erich

Klee, Wolfgang
Zilles, Michael
Huber, Eric

Beck, Bernhard
Harms, Herbert
Matern, Friedhelm
Steinhoff, Marc

Rothermel, Dieter
Weil3, Michael

Noll, Gerhard
Weber, Jorg Markus
Lichtenberg, Kurt
Gottmann, Holger
Eichsteller, Roland
Perle, Peter

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Verein

6 Spieltage
1. KC Homburg 1
1. KC Homburg 1
1. KC Homburg 1
1. KC Homburg 1
SG Arheilgen 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 2
1. KC Homburg 1
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
BGSV Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
1. KC Homburg 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 2
5 Spieltage
1. KC Homburg 1
1. MGC Mannheim
SG Arheilgen 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
1. KC Homburg 1
1. MGC Mannheim
SG Arheilgen 2
1. MGC Mannheim
SG Arheilgen 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 2
1. MGC Mannheim
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
4 Spieltage
1. MGC Mannheim
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 2
1. MGC Mannheim
1. KC Homburg 2
SG Arheilgen 2
3 Spieltage
1. KC Homburg 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
1. MGC Mannheim
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 2
2 Spieltage
SG Arheilgen 2
1. KC Homburg 2
1. MGC Mannheim
BGSV Bad Homburg
1. KC Homburg 1
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen 2

Dudweiler (E)

S

gespielt

gespielt
86
90
85
97
84

98
98

107

gespielt
97

gespielt
88

102
107

gespielt
100

96

1 Spieltag gespielt

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
1. MGC Mannheim

1. MGC Mannheim

BGSV Bad Homburg

1. KC Homburg 2

SG Arheilgen 2

BGSV Bad Homburg

1. MGC Mannheim

122

Bad Homburg (B)

I

109
114
118
115
113
111
121
115
116
122
117
115
123
121
128
128
122
136

112
121
124
106
115
119
119
129
129
127
131
120
124
120
127
123
114

122

118

124

119

122
125

INHomburg (E)

83
84
84
98
78

87

86
94

100

92

101

DNF
119

94

Regionalliga Stdwest 2013/ 2014
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

'NBensheim -A. (B)

INArheilgen (E)

¥NMannheim (E)

Gespielte Runden
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